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CACSNAS35                     

CHERRY SLCE W/-NAS CAROB 3.5KG

                              

9316079943591      

365

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN

Stock TUN

Shelf Life

Ingredients: sugar, dried fruit, cherry puree (20%), glucose, low fat milk solids, palm 
kernel oil, coconut, carob solids (4%), emulsifier (soy lecithin), food acid (330), flavour.

Country of Origin

Recommend. Storage

Contains: milk, soy.Allergen

May contain: peanuts, tree nuts, glutenAllergen May Contain

GMO Status

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Not Modified

Microbiological

days (at time of packing)

Carob Coated Cherry Bites
Appearance

Cherry Flavour

Chewy

Cherry Odour

Not Applicable

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Other

Physical Specification

Star Rating

Warning Statement

Packaging Poly Liner, Cardboard Carton
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50g

70

1544772

4.02

16.08

15.07.5

5326.5

43.021.5

4221

Nutritional Information

Energy

Protein

Fat

  -  Saturated Fat

Carbohydrates

  - Sugars

Sodium

Serving Size

Servings per Packet

Av per Serve Av per 100g

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Total Plate Count

Yeasts  Moulds

Coliforms

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

E.Coli

Salmonella

Dietary Fibre g g
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